
How Does Zander Compare?

Individual
Monthly Price

Individual
Annual Price

Family
Monthly Price

Family Coverage

Coverage Limit
for Stolen Funds

Coverage Limit for
Expenses incurred as a
result of identity theft

Coverage for
Lawyers & Experts

Zander

$6.75

$75

$12.90

$145

Family plan covers 2 adults
and up to 10 dependents at no

additional charge.

LifeLock

Select Plan Advantage Plan Ultimate Plus Plan

Family
Annual Price

$1,000,000

$1,000,000

$1,000,000

$14.99 $24.99 $34.99

$149.99 $249.99 $349.99

No family plan. Each adult pays the individual price.

No family plan. Each adult pays the individual price.

$5.99 per month, per child.

$25,000

$25,000

$1,000,000

$100,000

$100,000

$1,000,000

$1,000,000

*Prices accurate as of 1/1/2020


