How Does Zander Compare?

	Zander	LifeLock		
		Select Plan	Advantage Plan	Ultimate Plus Plan
Individual Monthly Price	\$6.75	\$14.99	\$24.99	\$34.99
Individual Annual Price	\$75	\$149.99	\$249.99	\$349.99
Family Monthly Price	\$12.90	No family plan. Each adult pays the individual price.		
Family Annual Price	\$145	No family plan. Each adult pays the individual price.		
Family Coverage	Family plan covers 2 adults and up to 10 dependents at no additional charge.	\$5.99 per month, per child.		
Coverage Limit for Stolen Funds	\$1,000,000	\$25,000	\$100,000	\$1,000,000
Coverage Limit for Expenses incurred as a result of identity theft	\$1,000,000	\$25,000	\$100,000	\$1,000,000
Coverage for Lawyers & Experts	\$1,000,000	\$1,000,000		

